B 5 R AGTH P R4 ] R & 7B 6 X 50 Pr 1 IR 4 Al 3 A8 20 27 19 1A 5 #EA A 2T
L IE (5 0 VLIS AS BER AT (T BB > L BT EZE s - BEA B A R 2 2 BB 3 A 1]
A7 A1 25 T £/ B[R] o JE % 5 1A 28 T 51 ZCHY AT 17 18 5 7R 8 (T o] BT AT -

7T\
Hidili g5

Hidili Industry International Development Limited

ERMEEBEBEZERARA A

(G2 15 7t M 37 19 f R 2 7T

(B 5E : 01393)

AHEBEE20129E6H30H I3 H T E KB M ¥E

HREXEBEERARAR ((AAA]) EFGRERERRBANENERNGELL
] R RGO E ~ SRR PR a3 TR > W E NS R BB MR R 5 R MR
YA Al R A AT -

B F20124E6 130 H 1-3MA H W &8 %

B F 201248 B E 201148
6H30H I- 6H30H I-

3ME H 36 H AL H PR
88 B bR
R
§HE R (M) 480 391 23%
B BEE (AN E B
(HEMEN R ) 1,159 1,342 (14%)
K
b s (T ME) 61 33 85%

R E B (O & (ERL)
(LEMEN B 1) 1,679 1,557 8%



A YR

JE
P&
HINAE
EWMHE

ANt

T
P&
HME
EMHE

ANt
)il
N

EME

2

T M T
465 467
369 163
294 105

1,128 735
222 213
194 61
136 78
553 353

62 35
62 35

0%
126%
180%

53%

4%

218%
74%

57%

7%

0%
0%

T7%

Mt o BE20124F6 H 30 H A3 A i & B E A% 3 2 B 5 0 A S AE > RANBR S SEBL & LB -



BB

# 1E20124F6 H30H » A4 B #E & N F1 225 A C A 3018 M 0% (L Hh 205 6 A% i A 4% 1%
BE o VA MR A RO - AR S IR R S HETT T WA E RS ER
DL I B A & o L E20124F6 H30H >/\jﬁ/\\(l)fJH%/\ﬁZO@JﬁHﬁE(/HQEF'
1010 & A 50 ~ S BT 28 I B R o 4 A ML 0) > & P B R 7E el 2 ) 38 S 2 A
%@kﬁmiLL&L%&AEﬁ$%Mﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁw%%ﬂ%%@&m%@%ﬁ
A 1O 0 (L p SR S 0% > 28 E o - 20 I A A 0 A 1 1R i R i)
B o A OE SR A e R L AR L o

W E20124F6 H30H 1L310 A > F 2 & WIR A B AN "l A A BIEE THA
NEVEEEMU N - 2 E S R RE AL W E IR R B A R -
Bk - W% ﬁ%%l%ﬂg% A (EARREY) B R 2 B O - BN AT 858
B - BARREKE > St EEN L emEs > b A e g iR aEs
&2 [H] A ﬁffﬁ%ﬁoLﬂi%m%%ﬁET%$A7$KMMhﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ
W 75 BRCBR 7 00 T B OR 8 o 5 B T R A 1S R SR A DL A R T AT AR A A
HY 43 & L -

K
i 50 B8 B B R IR AT A
HFHER
& ¥

ERE —_4tH+LEH

WAL HHA o R A BB 78 H 2 L (FT) -~ BREIE A R RIE4 5 U
LA 2 F] 1Y L TE B AT S T B B - BRI RS AE R A A e



